Chichester Harbour Race Week 2024

Club Team Prizes

Results are calculated in accordance with the Notice of Race.

The number of boats to count may be increased from 3 in order to break ties.

Number of boats counted: 3

4 pts Hayling Island SC

Event 07 - Slow Asymmetric
Handicap

Event 11 - Medium Handicap
Event 02 - Flying Fifteen
Event 09 - RS 200

Event 05 - Finn

6 pts Felpham SC

Event 16b - ILCA 4

Event 13 - RS Aero 6
Event 12 - RS Aero 7
Event 14 - RS Aero 5
Event 13 - RS Aero 6

Emsworth SC
Event 04 - Hadron H2 & DZero

8 pts

Event 10 - 2000

Event 03 - Fast Handicap
Event 12 - RS Aero 7
Event 10 - 2000

9 pts Emsworth Slipper SC

Event 12 - RS Aero 7
Event 04 - Hadron H2 & DZero
Event 05 - Finn

Event 06 - Fast Asymmetric
Handicap

Event 12 - RS Aero 7

Bowmoor SC

Event 07 - Slow Asymmetric
Handicap

Event 17 - RS Feva

10 pts

RS 400 1529

Europe 435

Flying Fifteen 4112

RS 200 598
Finn 3

ILCA 4 220169

RS Aero 6 4455
RS Aero 7 3855
RS Aero 5 3342
RS Aero 6 4183

Devoti Zero 8.1 11
2000 2713
Osprey 1317

RS Aero 7 4185
2000 22

RS Aero 7 2626
Devoti Zero 8.1 66
Finn 90

Musto Skiff 584

RS Aero 7 3656

RS 400 979

RS Feva XL 783

Clive Everest Helen Everest

Tom Morris

Russell Peters Zeb Elliott
Aidan Mitchell Ella Mitchell
Simon Pettit

Louie Cornell
Richard Bentley
Tom Twist
David Maltby

Catherine Hemsley

Gareth Tweedle

Ben Oakley Barbara Langford
Simon Townsend Jack Townsend
John Derbyshire

Eliza South Sam Watson

Tom Kennedy
David Valentine

Richard Sharp
Andrew Gould

Mark Riddington

Charlie Sansom Esther Heathcote

Alex Davies Jasper Keck

1 pts
1 pts
2 pts
2 pts
10 pts

1 pts
2 pts
3 pts
3 pts
7 pts

1 pts
2 pts
5 pts
5 pts
6 pts

2 pts
3 pts
4 pts
4 pts

4 pts

2 pts

3 pts



Event 14 - RS Aero 5

21 pts Mengeham Rythe SC

Event 18 - RS Tera Pro & Tera
Sport

Event 05 - Finn
Event 10 - 2000

Event 03 - Fast Handicap

28 pts Locks SC

Event 07 - Slow Asymmetric
Handicap

Event 04 - Hadron H2 & DZero

Event 07 - Slow Asymmetric
Handicap

Event 04 - Hadron H2 & DZero
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RS Aero 5 2050

RS Tera Sport 627

Finn 108
2000 21416
Merlin-Rocket 3623

RS 400 1493
Devoti Zero 8.1 309
RS 400 1393

Devoti Zero 8.1 136

Charlotte Hitchmough

Lauren Buckel

Mark Macdonald
Hugh Stallard Jonathan Whitehead

Roger Kent Rebecca Kent

Geoffrey Holden Bernice Holden
Ray Collins
Nick Zammit Nick Zammit

Chris Flewitt

5 pts

1 pts

3 pts
17 pts
19 pts

5 pts
11 pts
12 pts

13 pts



